Resultat — OL-Skytte Prolog 7.6 2015

2015-06-07

H14

1. Samuel Lindén
D16

Elise Josefsson
Sofie Josefsson

D14
1. Alma Embretsen

O 22long

1. Stella Sejr

2. Patrik Munck

3 Simon Vendelbo
4 Michaela Trie

Prolog H16-H60

1. Johan Ekl6v

2. Jarno Kallio-Kénno

3. Andreas Holmgvist

4, Antti livari

5. Martin Jansson

6. Robbin Kantarp

7. Thomas Jensen

8. Bjorn Karlsson

9. Anders Bostrém

10. Jan Moller

11. Christian Moeller

12. Robert Pettersson

13. Jeppe Andersen

14. Johan Lidstrém

15. Andreas Mikkelsen Jensen

16. Anders Nylund

16. Anton Berneving

17. Ingemar Eriksson

18. Jes Mose jensen

19. Andreas Fredriksson

20. Johan Uneman

21. Hans Kresten Larsen

22. Roger Lindén

23. Linus Olsson

24, Thorsten Svensson

25. Bjorn Borg

26. Hans Mandahl

27. Hans Wickbom

28. Roland Hellberg
Allan Reiche

Anders Edsen
Peter Valtersson
Soren Underbjerg
Tue Jensen

Attunda OK

Anderstorps OK
Anderstorps OK

Taby OK

AKIF
AKIF
AKIF
AKIF

Tumba-Malarhéjden OK
Team Finland

115 IF

Team Finland
Haverddals SK
P10IF

DANMARK

Halmstad Garnisons IF
Tumba-Malarhojden OK
DANMARK

AKIF

IF Thor

DANMARK

Kungélvs OK
DANMARK
Anderstorps OK

OK Gipen

Ronneby OK
DANMARK

Attunda OK

OK Gipen

DANMARK

Attunda OK

OK Gipen

OK Klemmingen
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Ostra Almby FK

119 IF

Taby OK

DANMARK

AKIF

Anderstorps OK
DANMARK
DANMARK

L/S
3/3

L/S
0/0
0/0

L/S
0/0

L/S
0/1
1/1
0/0
0/1

L/S
1/2
2/2
2/3
2/1
2/1
4/5
3/5
3/1
1/4
1/0
3/5
3/3
2/2
4/3
3/3
2/4
1/5
2/2
4/4
3/3
3/4
2/2
3/4
3/4
2/4
2/3
5/3
1/3
4/3
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

MeOS 2015-06-07 15:28:58, H14, (1/2)

Sluttid
26:10

Sluttid
Ej start
Ej start

Sluttid
28:24

Sluttid
23:52
25:17
36:21
38:16

Sluttid
22:17
22:37
22:49
23:00
23:21
23:32
23:39
23:47
25:12
25:31
26:25
26:31
26:55
27:18
28:27
28:33
28:33
30:29
30:49
31:15
33:26
34:07
34:21
34:54
35:48
37:54
43:57
45:24
55:15
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start

Efter

Efter

Efter

Efter

+1:25
+12:29
+14:24

Efter

+0:20
+0:32
+0:43
+1:04
+1:15
+1:22
+1:30
+2:55
+3:14
+4:08
+4:14
+4:38
+5:01
+6:10
+6:16
+6:16
+8:12
+8:32
+8:58
+11:09
+11:50
+12:04
+12:37
+13:31
+15:37
+21:40
+23:07
+32:58



MeOS 2015-06-07 15:28:58, Prolog D16-D60, (2/2)

Prolog D16-D60 L/S Sluttid Efter
1. Lea Reime DANMARK 2/3 25:55

2. Carina Svensson Anderstorps OK 1/2 26:31 +0:36
3. Eevamari Rauhamaki Team Finland 3/5 26:41 +0:46
4. Karin Stenback Dalregementets IF 1/2 27:09 +1:14
5. Nina Najbjerg DANMARK 2/5 27:28 +1:33
6. Julia Davidsson OK Klemmingen 1/4 27:37 +1:42
7. Emma Kantarp P 10 IF 1/3 28:28 +2:33
8. Terese EKIOv Tumba-Malarhéjden OK 1/4 28:30 +2:35
9. Frida Wallstrém Goteborg-MajornaOK  1/0 29:24 +3:29
10. Astrid Hadberg DANMARK 1/3 31:30 +5:35
11. Anne Edsen DANMARK 1/3 32:05 +6:10
12. Terese Herlin Attunda OK 4/3 32:09 +6:14
13. Desiré Rex Goteborg-Majorna OK  1/1 32:40 +6:45
14. Stina Backlund T2 IF 1/3 34:19 +8:24
15. Sara Holmdell Goteborg-Majorna OK 2/1 34:47 +8:52
16. Sofie Svennungsson OK Gipen 1/4 37:57 +12:02
17. Emma Englid Tumba-Malarhéjden OK 2 /4 40:17 +14:22
18. Isabella Toft DANMARK 2/3 41:56 +16:01

Kristina Josefsson Anderstorps OK 0/0 Ej start
Sylvia Agren Kungéalvs OK 0/0 Ej start

HD 10-12 luft L/S Sluttid Efter
1. Oskar Eriksson Ronneby OK 1/0 15:25

2. Tuva Nylund Anderstorps OK 2/2 17:29 +2:04

3. Arvid Eriksson Ronneby OK 1/1 19:28 +4:03



